
9

2

7

11

5
4

8 6

1

3

10

WEIGHT PER SIDE: 9.5 LBS

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 11-B9789 NUT, 3/8-24 FLANGE LOCK NUT, *NOT USED ON RACECRAFT SPINDLE* 2

2 11-B9897, 11-B9913, 11-B9879 3/8-24 X 1" SHCS, LOCK WASHER, FLAT WASHER 2

3 8-103(4.75 BC), 8-107(4.5 BC) HUB, CAP, AND BEARING ASSEMBLY, A6 BRNG, A2 BRNG 1

4 8871 SEAL, 8871 SEAL KIT(*STRANGE/RACECRAFT*) 1

4* *TC45X65X8  TC45X65X8 SEAL(*TRZ SPINDLE*)

5 11-9803 BOLT, 1/2-20 X 2", 12PT WHEEL STUD 5

6 11-B9778, .3125-18 X .75 LHCS 5/16-18 X .75, LOW HEAD CAP SCREW 5

7 16-0210, STRANGE STRUT, F1 10.75 SPNDLE MOUNT 16-0210-1, STRANGE STRUT, F1, 10.75, SPNDL MOUNT, LH SIDE 1

8 3-10753105525D REVC 10.75 X .3125, 5 ON 5.25, HUB MOUNT DRAG ROTOR 1

9 11-B9910, .375-24 x 1.25 HEX 3/8-24 X 1.25 HEX HEAD BOLT.(*STRANGE AND TRZ SPINDLES*) 2

9* 11-B9844, 11-B9847 3/8-16 X .75 HEX, 3/8-16 X .50 HEX (*FOR RACECRAFT SPINDLE*) 1 EACH

10 12-1140  BEARING SPACER, .125" THICK(*FOR TRZ SPINDLE ONLY*) 1

11 002-0044SSP F1 DR-1 CALIPER ASSEMBLY, 1.75" BORE, #85 PADS 1

TBM Brakes
Brake Man, LLC
838 Calle Plano
Camarillo, California  93012

001-0210 REV A, STRANGE HUB MOUNT 4.75BC
001-0216, STRANGE HUB MOUNT 4.50BC
001-0210C, CERAMIC BEARING, 4.75 BC
001-0216C, CERAMIC BEARING, 4.50 BC


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


